
CLASS 1 WALK / JOG 
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

JASMINE WILLS JELLY BEAN -1 31.122 31.122 1 6
EVIE BROWN PEARL -1 38.974 38.974 3 4
KARA SHAPCOTT PRINCESS -1 33.592 33.592 2 5
HATTIE ALFORD POPCORN -1 41.369 41.369 4 3
KAREN HOWE SALLY ANN -1 44.906 44.906 6 1
WOODY HARVEY SPICE -1 43.903 43.903 5 2
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2A) NBHA JUNIOR UP TO 12
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



2B) NBHA TEEN 13-18 YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points
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2C) NBHA OPEN 19-49 YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

DANNY BLACKFORD DRUMMER -3 17.863 17.717 17.306 17.629 1 6
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2D) NBHA SENIOR 50+ YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY -3 17.993 17.850 17.794 17.879 1 6
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CLASS 3A FIRST TIME TURNERS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points
KARA SHAPCOTT PRINCESS -1 LR 32.202 32.202
SUMMER DOAK AMBER -1 27.013 27.013

EFFIE HARVEY SPICE -1 25.679 25.679
SAGE STRINGER NIKITA 3 31.793 25.365 26.032 25.365
HATTIE ALFORD POPCORN -3 24.616 24.781 24.589 24.589
LEWIS NORMAN SAM -1 23.404 23.404
IZZY MCMILLAN SPRING -1 23.136 23.136
LOUISE CUMMINS FINN -1 23.022 23.022
RACHEL PREVETT IZZY -1 22.337 22.337
ELLA ALFORD GEM -3 22.332 27.242 21.830 21.830
EVIE BROWN PEARL -1 21.827 21.827
OAKLEY ELSTAMP FLICKER -1 21.515 21.515
HANNAH HILL MOLLY -1 20.948 20.948
PAUL REDWOOD MAGIC -1 20.847 20.847
KATIE JONES RALPH -1 20.665 20.665 6 1
KATE PARFITT PEPPY -1 20.257 20.257 5 2
BRIAN ROWDEN CISCO -3 20.125 26.496 21.750 20.125 4 3
NEIL ADAMS DANCER -1 19.442 19.442 3 4
JASMINE WILLIS JELLY BEAN -1 19.032 19.032 2 5
LEWIS WORTH PEPPER -3 20.078 19.579 17.918 17.918 1 6



CLASS 3 TURN & BURN 51 YEARS & OVER - DM FARRIERY
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY -1 17.493 17.493 1 6
STUART KING BREEZE -3 18.728 17.518 17.658 17.518 2 5
BRIAN ROWDEN CISCO -1 19.845 19.845 4 3
NEIL ADAMS DANCER -1 19.743 19.743 3 4
PAUL REDWOOD MAGIC -1 27.702 27.702 6 1
CHRIS COLE PEPPY -1 21.069 21.069 5 2
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CLASS 4 TURN & BURN UNDER 50 yrs
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

JASMINE WILLS JELLY BEAN -1 17.767 17.767 2 5
DANNY BLACKFORD DRUMMER -1 19.155 19.155 3 4
LOUISE CUMMINS FINN -1 21.777 21.777 5 2
OAKLEY ELSTAMP FLICKER -1 20.025 20.025 4 3
BRADLEY ELSTAMP ROLEX -1 17.140 17.140 1 6
RACHEL PREVETT IZZY -1 22.153 22.153 6 1
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CLASS 5 OVER 14HH 
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY -1 17.883 17.883 2 5
EVIE BROWN PEARL -1 20.121 20.121 4 3
DANNY BLACKFORD DRUMMER -1 17.509 17.509 1 6
CHRIS COLE PEPPY -1 19.966 19.966 3 4
HANNAH HILL MOLLY -1 20.646 20.646 5 2
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CLASS 6 - UNDER 14HH 
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points
SUMMER DOAK AMBER -1 27.396 27.396
SAGE STRINGER NIKITA  -3 26.443 26.643 25.482 25.482
EFFIE HARVEY SPICE -3 25.675 DQ 25.123 25.123
HATTIE ALFORD POPCORN -1 25.100 25.100 6 1
ELLA ALFORD GEM -1 22.607 22.607 5 2
KATIE JONES RALPH -1 22.442 22.442 4 3
RACHEL PREVETT IZZY -1 21.558 21.558 3 4
IZZY MCMILLAN SPRING -1 21.498 21.498 2 5
LOUISE CUMMINS FINN -1 21.483 21.483 1 6
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CLASS 7 - INTERNATIONAL QUALIFIERS 
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY -3 17.993 17.850 17.794 17.879 1 6
DANNY BLACKFORD DRUMMER -3 23.259 18.390 17.943 19.864 2 5

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



CLASS 8 - JACKPOT MONEY RACE
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points
SAGE STRINGER NIKITA -1 33.206 33.206 5 2
SUMMER DOAK AMBER -1 26.371 26.371 4 3
MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY -1 24.441 24.441 3 4
PAUL REDWOOD MAGIC -1 22.640 22.640 2 5
IZZY MCMILLAN SPRING -1 22.147 22.147 DIV 3 1ST 6
LOUISE CUMMINS FINN -1 20.745 20.745 5 2
OAKLEY ELSTAMP FLICKER -1 20.229 20.229 4 3
HANNAH HILL MOLLY -1 20.207 20.207 3 4
KATE PARFITT PEPPY -1 20.112 20.112 2 5
NEIL ADAMS DANCER -1 19.666 19.666 DIV 2 1ST 6
LEWIS WORTH PEPPER -1 18.216 18.216 5 2
JASMINE WILLS JELLY BEAN -1 17.652 17.652 4 3
STAV LAGOS GEM -1 17.419 17.419 3 4
DANNY BLACKFORD DRUMMER -1 17.300 17.300 2 5
STUART KING BREEZE -1 17.166 17.166 DIV 1 1ST 6
EVIE BROWN PEARL -1 DQ 0
BRADLEY ELSTAMP ROLEX -1 DQ 0

17 ENTRIES £85 TOTAL
£28 PER DIVISION



CLASS 9 POLES
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points
KARA SHAPCOTT PRINCESS -1 38.868 38.868
ELLA ALFORD GEM -3 DQ 34.818 DQ 34.818
SUMMER DOAK AMBER -1 34.329 34.329
EFFIE HARVEY SPICE -1 30.331 30.331
HATTIE ALFORD POPCORN -3 28.777 28.965 27.074 27.074
STAV LAGOS GEM -1 26.678 26.678
LOUISE CUMMINS FINN -1 26.158 26.158
IZZY MCMILLAN SPRING -1 25.383 25.383
OAKLEY STAMP FLICKER -1 23.240 23.240 6 1
NEIL ADAMS DANCER -1 23.226 23.226 5 2
BRIAN ROWDEN CISCO -2 26.987 22.789 22.789 4 3
JASMINE WILLS JELLY BEAN -1 22.020 22.020 3 4
DANNY BLACKFORD DRUMMER -1 21.769 21.769 2 5
BRADLEY ROLEX -1 18.934 18.934 1 6



CLASS 10 - POLES UKBHA YOUTH 17 & UNDER
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points
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CLASS 11 - POLES UKBHA OPEN
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points
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Rider Horse / Pony 1 2A 2B 2C 2D 3A 3 4 5 6 7 8JP 9P 10P 11P TOTAL POINTS MEMBER POSITION FASTEST BARREL FASTEST POLE
0

JASMINE WILLS JELLY BEAN 6 5 5 3 4 23 17.767 22.020
MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY 6 6 5 6 4 27 Y 2 17.493
LEWIS WORTH PEPPER 6 2 8 17.918
STUART KING BREEZE 5 6 11 17.166
BRIAN ROWDEN CISCO 3 3 3 9 19.845 22.789
DANNY BLACKFORD DRUMMER 6 4 6 5 5 5 31 Y 1 17.300 21.769
NEIL ADAMS DANCER 4 4 6 2 16 19.442 23.226
PAUL REDWOOD MAGIC 5 5 20.837
LEWIS NORMAN SAM 0 23.404
EVIE BROWN PEARL 4 3 7 20.121
KATE PARFITT PEPPY 2 5 7 20.112
CHRIS COLE PEPPY 2 4 6 19.966
IZZY MCMILLAN SPRING 5 6 11 21.498 25.383
SENNA DOAK AMBER 3 3 26.371 34.329
OAKLEY ELSTAMP FLICKER 3 3 1 7 20.025 23.240
BRADLEY ELSTAMP ROLEX 6 6 12 17.140 18.934
STAV LAGOS GEM 4 4 17.419 26.678
KATIE JONES RALPH 1 3 4 20.665
RACHEL PREVETT IZZY 1 4 5 21.558
KARA SHEPCOT PRINCESS 5 5 32.202 38.868
HATTIE ALFORD POPCORN 3 3 24.589 27.074
ELLA ALFORD GEM 2 2 21.830 34.818
KAREN HOWE SALLY ANN 1 1 44.906
SAGE STRINGER NIKITA 0 25.365
WOODY HARVEY SPICE 2 2 43.903
EFFIE HARVEY SPICE 0 25.679 30.331
HANNAH HILL MOLLY 2 4 6 20.207
LOUISE CUMMINS FINN 2 6 2 10 20.745 26.158

best dressed STUART
fast pole danny 21.769
fast barrel danny 17.306


